#2247 23 Oz. Glass Container

Description
COLORS AVAILABLE: Clear.

PACKAGING: Bulk
FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031

Regular Pricing

60 120 240
Empty $8.22 $7.15 $6.22
Starlite Mints $10.90 $10.50 $10.10
Pistachios $15.00 $14.50 $14.00

Jelly Beans, Gum, Signature
Peppermints, Peanuts

Candy Hearts, Chocolate Stars  $21.25 $20.50 $19.75
Chocolate Littles, Chocolate Balls$23.00 $22.00 $21.25
Corporate Color Chocolates $27.20 $26.80 $26.30

$15.50 $15.00 $14.50

Highlights

« Meets FDA Requirements
« Hand Wash Recommended
« BPA Free

Packaging Details

Quantity
per Box

30 45 Ibs. 20" 12"

Box Weight Box Length Box Width

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

IMPRINT COLORS: One Color Direct Imprint Or Four Color Laminated Decal.
APPROXIMATE SIZE: 5" H x 3 2" W

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Direct Imprint: 2" W x 2.25" H « Label: 2 2" W x 3" H
SET UP CHARGE: $60.00(G) per side. $30.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes one color direct imprint or four color laminated decal.
SECOND SIDE IMPRINT: Decal: Add .25(G) per piece. * Direct Imprint: Add .25(G) per piece

480
$5.41
$9.75
$13.50

$14.00

$19.20
$20.50
$25.40

960
$4.70
$9.50
$13.00

$13.50

$18.50
$20.00
$24.60

Box Height

11"

5C
5C
5C

5C

5C
5C
5C



	#2247 23 Oz. Glass Container
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


