#2247 23 Oz. Glass Container



Regular Pricing

	60	120	240	480	960	
Empty	\$8.22	\$7.15	\$6.22	\$5.41	\$4.70	5C
Starlite Mints	\$10.90	\$10.50	\$10.10	\$9.75	\$9.50	5C
Pistachios	\$15.00	\$14.50	\$14.00	\$13.50	\$13.00	5C
Jelly Beans, Gum, Signature Peppermints, Peanuts	\$15.50	\$15.00	\$14.50	\$14.00	\$13.50	5C
Candy Hearts, Chocolate Stars	\$21.25	\$20.50	\$19.75	\$19.20	\$18.50	5C
Chocolate Littles, Chocolate Balls	s\$23.00	\$22.00	\$21.25	\$20.50	\$20.00	5C
Corporate Color Chocolates	\$27.20	\$26.80	\$26.30	\$25.40	\$24.60	5C

Highlights

- Meets FDA Requirements
- Hand Wash Recommended
- BPA Free

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
30	45 lbs.	20"	12"	11"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Clear.
 IMPRINT COLORS: One Color Direct Imprint Or Four Color Laminated Decal.
 APPROXIMATE SIZE: 5" H x 3 ½" W
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Direct Imprint: 2" W x 2.25" H Label: 2 1/2" W x 3" H
- SET UP CHARGE: \$60.00(G) per side. \$30.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes one color direct imprint or four color laminated decal.
 SECOND SIDE IMPRINT: Decal: Add .25(G) per piece. Direct Imprint: Add .25(G) per piece
- PACKAGING: Bulk
- FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031